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SAKI stands for high quality outerwear and leather garments 

where style, fit and material selection meet functional detail 

solutions. We make garments that lasts for years. Keeping 

the small things in focus is one of our strengths.

 

The design is contemporary classic with modern influences and 

a Scandinavian twist. Trend-conscious, modern and timeless 

outerwear and accessories for all seasons and occasions. Bringing 

style and functionality together makes us what we are.

Every icon has its own story. Style made for the everyday life.

JULIETTE
11984-1780-40100



Rebecca 11558-1780-40100 Rebecca 11558-1780-19300 Juliette 11984-1780-52700

Juliette 11984-1780-19300 Celia 11958-2040-10300 Celia 11958-2040-12500

Connie 11990-2040-10300 Connie 11990-2040-67100 Carline 11757-2040-91000

REBECCA
11558-1780-52700



TAMMY
11995-2900-24800

Tammy 11995-2900-12900 Bibbi 11980-2900-18400 Thea 11552-2900-24800

Tessa 11970-2900-12900 Tessa 11970-2900-17600 Ninny 11994-2610-89900

Johanna 11981-2900-12900 Annalee 11982-2900-64500 Dawn 11964-2990-19900



Thea 11552-2860-17600 Thea 11552-2860-67100 Thea 11552-2860-19900

Tessa 11970-2860-91100 Tessa 11970-2860-16600 Dagmar 11752-2860-16600

Giselle 11991-1750-40100 Lillian 11959-1750-64500 Hetty 11972-1750-85700 THEA
11552-2860-67100
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XXX

HETTY
11972-1750-85700

France
South

Laurent Tonati
+33 698 862 302

laurent.tonati@gmail.com

North
Bart De Smet

+32 494 31 50 30
badesme@telenet.be

Germany
South & Central

Markus Olpp
+49 746 116 26 80
+49 171 824 22 43

modeagentur-olpp@gmx.de

North
Anna Kempe & 

Joanna Hinneberg
office@alsterv.com
+49 176 81164355

Netherlands
Langemeijer Fashion

Pia Dijkman
+31 20 617 22 50

pia.dijkman@langemeijer.info

Norway
Sindre Risopatron Hofmo

+47 90 99 56 27
sindre@hofmo-agencies.no

AGENTS

HOUSE OF SAKI AB

Box 510, SE-233 26 Svedala, Sweden
Phone +46 40 40 97 50 info@houseofsaki.se www.houseofsaki.se

Austria
Markus Olpp

+49 746 116 26 80
+49 171 824 22 43

modeagentur-olpp@gmx.de

Belgium
Bart De Smet

+32 494 31 50 30
badesme@telenet.be

Czech Republic
Pavel Mlčák

+420 602 772 866
pavel.mlcak@pm-styl.cz

Denmark
Mette Hege Bak Buanes

+45 251 294 84
mette@kraesagency.com

Peter Bak
+45 261 838 78

peter@kraesagency.com

Finland
Hanna Suursalmi

+358 44 57 64 911
hanna.suursalmi@gmail.com

Poland
Andrzej Jankowski
+48 601 744 555

cordon@cordon.pl

Slovakia
Katarina Tunegova
+421 903 460 923

coolfashion1@coolfashion.sk

Sweden
Central

Erik Simeoni
+46 707 25 25 50

erik@eriksagenturer.se

South & North
Johan Björk

+46 706 89 33 33
johan.bjork@saki.se

Switzerland
Designer Fashion
Maurizio Bondio

+41 79 465 04 10 Showroom
+41 (0) 44 829 3333

maurizio.bondio@designerfashion.ch
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